

STH on A/C Bill

61

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

ABSTRACT OF COST

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Bhandadih PSB school					
to Musli					
Block:- Bagha-1					
Agency:- Sd Ritesh Kumar					
At:- Budhwari Tola					
P.O+PS:- Bagha-1					
West Champaran					
Mob. No - 9934498130					
Agreement No. - 31 (SBD) 2024-25					
Date of start:- 24-12-2024					
Date of Completion:- 23-12-2025					
ADOC:-					
Details of work done:-					
① Prov. & fix up of					
work B.M.					
B.M. Pillar - 3 Nos.					
3 Nos. vide TMB, P-44					
@ Rs 5045.49 Each = Rs 15136.20					
Reference Pillars.					
8 Nos. vide TMB, P-44					
@ Rs 2378.55 Each = Rs 19028.20					
② clearing & grubbing					
road land etc. up					
complete job.					
1.20 Ha vide TMB, P-44					
@ Rs 7289.00/Ha = Rs 87469.00					
C.O. @ Rs 1,21,633 = Rs					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. $\rightarrow 61,74,633 = \infty$
(3/3)	Excavation for road-way in soil with manual means etc all complete job				
178.50 M ³	vide	JMB	P-44		
10.50 M ³	"	"	P-50		
T $\rightarrow 189.00$ M ³	@ 95.96/M ³				= 17,993 = ∞
Lt. 187.50 M ³					
(4/4)	Construction of Embankment with material deposited at site etc all complete job				
107.10 M ³	vide	JMB	P-44		
6.30 M ³	"	"	P-54		
T $\rightarrow 113.40$ M ³	@ 75.25/M ³				= 8,466 = ∞
Lt. 112.50 M ³					
(5/5)	Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from 1000 y lead etc all complete job				
3719.13 M ³	vide	JMB	P-60		
	@ 183.65/M ³				= 68,308 = ∞
(6/6)	Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from 1000 y lead etc all complete job				
1132.333 M ³	vide	JMB	P-60		
	@ 240.54/M ³				= 2,72,371 = ∞
	C.O. $\rightarrow 11,03,481 = \infty$				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. 1103.481	= 1103.481
(7/7) Construction of Subgrade and Earthen shoulders etc all complete job					
1668.97 1250.64 m ³ wide			P-56		
@ 243.80/m ³					406.895 = 304.887 = 102
(8/8) Construction of GSB etc all complete job					
728.60 m ³ wide			P-45		
51.00 m ³ " " P-50					
728.60 m ³ @ 380			7.53/m ³	= 16	2922.774 = 16
4.767.63 m ³					
(9/9) Formid p wbm G-3 etc all complete job					
534.325 m ³ wide			P-47		
39.1635 m ³ " " P-53					
30.559 m ³					
564.914 m ³ @ 6574.68/m ³				= 16	3714.129 = 3770.832 = 16
573.535 m ³					
(10/10) Formid p & apply p former coat etc all complete job					
4780.875 m ² wide			P-54		
4713.75 m ²					252430 = 448,886 = 16
@ 52.80/m ²				= 16	85,555 = 16
(11/11) Formid p & apply p tack coat etc all complete job					
4780.875 m ² wide			P-55		
4713.75 m ²					86,773 = 16
@ 18.15/m ²				= 16	85,555 = 16
				C.O 83,77,712 = 16	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. > B	83,77,712 = 0
(12/12)					
Providing layer of					
rolls of close graded					
premix surface					
material etc all					
Complete job					
4713.75 m	2 wide TMB, P-55				
4780.85 m	@ 297.01/m ²				14,19,968 = 0
					14,00,035 = 0
(13/13)					
Construction of unreinforced					
Plain Cement					
concrete pavement 150					
grade etc all complete					
job					
450.00 m	wide TMB, P-48				
8.789 m					
6.588 m	" " P-53				46,57,777 = 0
7.456.588 m	@ 10152.33/m ²				46,35,432 = 0
458.789 m					
(14/14)					
laying brick solid layer on					
prepared subgrade					
etc all complete job					
300 m	2 wide TMB, P-54				2,53,323 = 0
525.10 m	@ 482.52/m ²				14,47,756 = 0
(15/15)					
RCC grade 15, kerb-					
oneter local stone etc					
all complete job					
ord. 100 stone (Precast)					
3 No. wide TMB P-57					
@ 3272.11 Each					9816 = 0
200 m stone (Precast)					
8 No. wide TMB, P-57					
@ 859.62 Each					6,877 = 0

Continuation C-0 715 14,57,624 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B. P.S.B. 1	45,76,624=00
(16/16)	Providing fixing of typical messy inter- mediary Sign Board with Logo etc all complete				
4 Nos.	wide TMB, P-57				
	@Rs 14382.11 Each = Rs				57,528=00
(17/17)	Providing new letters & figures etc all complete				
300 letters	wide TMB, P-57				
	@Rs 0.72/cm h/f letters = Rs				216=00
(18/18)	RCC M.S. grade Broom-				
	-dary Pillars etc all				
	Complete job.				
64 Nos.	wide TMB, P-51				
	@Rs 675.84 Each = Rs				43,254=00
(19/19)	Providing & laying of Retro-reflectorisad sign				
	on p.m. IRC: 67 etc all				
	complete job.				
(i)	600 mm Equilateral Triangle.				
10 Nos.	wide TMB, P-57				
	@Rs 6008.76 Each = Rs				60,088=00
(ii)	600 mm Circular				
14 Nos.	wide TMB, P-57				
	@Rs 7894.42 Each = Rs				1,10,522=00
	C.O. @ Rs				1,48,48,232=00

Continuation

Continuation
$$1,57,03,714 = w$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	15	2,91,189 = 11
				1,57	63,714 = 11
(23/28) CD work					
Excavation for foundation of structures etc.					
105.06 M ³ vide TMB, P-45					
@ Rs 384.62/M ³					= Rs 40,408 = 11
(24/27) painting etc.					
all complete job.					
16.65 M ³ vide TMB, P-45					
@ Rs 8552.18/M ³					= Rs 1,42,394 = 11
(25/28) formwork in sub-structure etc.					
all complete job.					
116.39 M ³ vide TMB, P-45					
@ Rs 9542.64/M ³					= Rs 11,10,668 = 11
(26/29) painting & laying floor pipe etc.					
all complete job.					
(A) 1000 mm dia.					
22.50 M vide TMB, P-45					
@ Rs 7427.87/M					= Rs 1,67,127 = 11
(B) 600 mm dia.					
7.50 M vide TMB, P-46					
@ Rs 3142.00/M					= Rs 23,565 = 11
(27/30) painting two coats etc.					
all complete job.					
74.40 M ² vide TMB, P-51					
@ Rs 128.55/M ²					= Rs 9,564 = 11

Continuation C.O. 1,67,84,915 = 11
1,71,97,440 = 11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. 1,67,84,915 =
(28/31) E/W in Excavation of foundation trenches etc all complete job.					1,71,77,440 =
464.48 m ³ wide TMB, P-46					
@ 384.62/m ³					= 1,78,648 =
(29/32) Sand filling in foundation trenches etc all complete job.					
9.25 m ³ wide TMB, P-46					
@ 536.59/m ³					= 4,963 =
(30/33) Providing PCMS in foundation etc all complete job.					
76.546 m ³ wide TMB, P-46					
@ 8552.18/m ³					= 6,54,635 =
(31/34) Providing PCMS in open foundation etc all complete job.					
278.64 m ³ wide TMB, P-46					
@ 8552.18/m ³					= 2,38,2945 =
(32/35) Providing PCMS in sub-structure etc all complete job.					
190.81 m ³ wide TMB, P-46					
@ 9191.21/m ³					= 1,75,3738 =
(33/36) Prov. RCC in sub-structure etc all comp. job.					
25.312 m ³ wide TMB, P-47					
@ 9542.64/m ³					= 2,41,543 =

Continuation

C.O. 2,20,01,387 =
2,24,13,912 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.	2,200,738.7 = w	
				2,413,912 = w	
(34/37) Prov. & laying Recrps.					
200 super structure etc					
all complete job.					
40.84 m ² wide TMB, P-47					
@ Rs 591.52/m ²				= Rs 4,33,558	
(35/38) S/P/HYSD bar reinf.					
cement in super structure					
etc all complete job.					
4.03 MT wide TMB, P-47					
@ Rs 72495.26/MT				= Rs 2,92,228 = w	
(36/39) Prov. & filling, joint					
sealing compound etc					
all complete job.					
42m wide TMB, P-47					
@ Rs 52.79/m				= Rs 2,217 = w	
(37/40) finishing weep holes etc					
all complete job					
108 No. wide TMB, P-47					
@ Rs 137.35 Each				= Rs 14,834 = w	
(38/41) Drainage spouts, complete					
as per drawing etc					
10 No. wide TMB, P-50					
@ Rs 628.58 Each				= Rs 6,286 = w	
(39/42) painting two coats					
etc all complete job					
98.88 m ² wide TMB, P-51					
@ Rs 128.55/m ²				= Rs 12,711 = w	
				C-0002, 31,74,746 = w	

Continuation

Continuation

Diagram of a tree (arbitrary)